Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dolly Trigg - (209342) - Dartmoor Darts Aquatic - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.04
1:07.16
1:07.59
1:07.67
1:07.73
1:07.81
1:08.05
1:08.15
1:08.20
1:08.24
1:08.24
1:08.28
1:08.37
1:09.10
1:09.39
1:09.41
1:11.42
1:12.24
1:13.93
1:14.18
1:18.33
1:20.52
1:20.77
1:25.53
1:28.98

1:30.61
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Date

07/03/15
17111712
22/11/14
08/03/14
13/02/16
23/11/13
08/03/14
02/11/14
10/03/13
13/07/14
07/03/15
13/02/16
10/03/13
28/10/12
28/09/14
12/05/13
12/07/15
10/03/12
10/03/12
26/11/11
20/11/10
26/03/11
23/10/10
09/05/09
28/11/09
26/09/09
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Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich Club Championships
Teamipswich Club Championships

Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Suffolk County Championships 2016
Teamipswich Club Championships

Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Teamipswich Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships 2016
Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet
Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich Club Championships
Colchester Club Champs

Essex County Championships
teamipswich 25th Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Colchester Club Champs

Bishop's Stortford 2nd 200 Open Meet

Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Braintree
Ipswich
Newmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich
Colchester
Braintree
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Colchester

Braintree
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Club Swam Under
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teamipswich
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1.01.49

1:35.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.28
1:07.73
1:11.42
1:08.24
1:07.04
1:07.59
1:08.15
1:09.39
1:08.24
1:08.05
1:07.67
1:07.81
1:09.41
1:08.37
1:08.20
1:07.16
1:09.10
1:13.93
1:12.24
1:14.18
1:20.52
1:18.33
1:20.77
1:28.98
1:30.61
1:31.49
1:25.53

1:35.95

Copyright 2024

U0

178

WA Pts

496
508
433
496
524
511
498
472
496
501
509
506
472
494
497
521
478
390
418
386
302

299
224
212
206
252
178

Round

F

m m M m M

-

N

I I T I I I

11/urva

15/11/08

Date

13/02/16
13/02/16
12/07/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
22/11/14
02/11/14
28/09/14
13/07/14
08/03/14
08/03/14
23/11113
12/05/13
10/03/13
10/03/13
1711112
28/10/12
10/03/12
10/03/12
26/11/11
26/03/11
20/11/10
23/10/10
28/11/09
26/09/09
11/07/09
09/05/09
15/11/08
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Colchester Club Champs

Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2016
Suffolk County Championships 2016
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich Club Championships
Teamipswich Open Meet

Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Teamipswich Club Championships
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich Club Championships
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich Club Championships

Essex County Championships

Colchester Club Champs

teamipswich 25th Open Meet

Colchester Club Champs

Bishop's Stortford 2nd 200 Open Meet
teamlpswich Summer Sprints

West Suffolk Open Meet

Colchester Club Champs
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Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Braintree
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich
Braintree
Colchester
Ipswich
Colchester
Braintree
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds

Colchester
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Club Swam Under Level

teamipswich 2
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teamipswich 2
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 3
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teamipswich 4
teamipswich 3
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teamipswich 4
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teamipswich 2
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
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